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Location Date Time Locality Office Name Phone email
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/1/05 9:00 760 732 Eunice Wilder 804 646 6474 ewilder@ci.richmond.va.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/1/05 9:00 153 304 Gina Glascock 703-792-6080 gglascock@pwcgov.org
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/1/05 9:00 119 732 Betty S. Bray 804-758-5302 bbray@co.middlesex.va.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/1/05 9:00 670 321 Kay Rackley 804-541-2239 krackley@courts.state.va.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/1/05 9:00 710 320 Donna M. Fasanaro 757-664-4808 donna.fasanaro@norfolk.gov
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/1/05 9:00 510 304 Greal Marshall 703-838-4111 x6304 grealy.marshall@alexandriava.gov
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/1/05 9:00 101 734 Sally Pearson 804-769-4941 spearson@kingwilliamcounty.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/1/05 9:00 179 320 Patricia D. Quann 540.658.4175 pquann@co.stafford.va.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/1/05 9:00 101 321 Patricia M. Norman 804-769-4936 pnorman@courts.state.va.us

Can house 12 participants: Total 9
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/8/05 1:00 047 321 Janice J. Corbin 540-727-3438 jcorbin@courts.state.va.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/8/05 1:00 131 320 Marcia Mink 757-678-0455 CANCTY@INTERCOM.NET
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/8/05 1:00 650 320 Patricia Michael 757-645-4794 pmichael@hampton.gov
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/8/05 1:00 800 320 Donna M. Wharam 757-923-2224 dwharam@oca.city.suffolk.va.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/8/05 1:00 430 304 Gloria Joyner 434-392-1601 gloriajoyner@hotmail.com
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/8/05 1:00 475 304 Norma J. Reavis 7574887500 x701 reavisn@visi.net
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/8/05 1:00 075 321 Dale W. Agnew 804 556-5353 dagnew@co.goochland.va.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/8/05 1:00 460 304 Nancy Roberts 804-537-6400x3045 naroberts@co.hanover.va.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/8/05 1:00 075 321 Joann Carter
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/8/05 1:00 131 304 Mary Lee Wood 757-678-0460 mlwood@intercom.net
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/8/05 1:00 570 320 Dawn  Buchanon 804-520-9293 oliverd@coloinial-heights.com

Can house 12 participants: Total 11
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/9/05 9:00 081 734 Martha S. Swenson 434-348-4209 miss.cor@greensvillecountyva.gov
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/9/05 9:00 036 304 Thalia Bell 804-829-9265 tsbell@co.charles-city.va.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/9/05 9:00 095 732 Ann Davis 757-253-6709 annd@james-city.va.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/9/05 9:00 595 734 JOYCE E.PRINCE 434-634-5405 j.prince.cor@ci.emporia.va.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/9/05 9:00 177 321 Cynthia Jessup 540-582-7090 ext.242 cjessup@courts.state.va.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/9/05 9:00 081 732 Deelaine J. Elliott 434-348-4229 treasurer@greensvillecountyva.gov
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/9/05 9:00 595 732 WILLIAM S. HARRIS, JR. 434-634-2349 karen.taylor@ci.emporia.va.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/9/05 9:00 101 732 Harry L Whitt 804-769-4930  hwhitt@kingwilliamcounty.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/9/05 9:00 085 304 Pam Wagner 804-365-6215 ppwagner@co.hanover.va.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/9/05 9:00 075 304 Francis Nichols 804-556-5349 fnichols@co.goochland.va.us
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/9/05 9:00 007 304 Les Moler 804-561-2118 sgtalmarode@tds.net
Hanover Sheriff's Office 12/9/05 9:00 007 304 Stefanie Creswell 804-561-2118 sgtalmarode@tds.net
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Can house 12 participants: Total 12
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 590 320 William H. Fuller, III 434-797-1635 comthaty@ci.danville.va.us
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 009 734 Linda M. Byers 434-946-9310 lmbyers@countyofamherst.com
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 063 304 Fran  Weddle 540.745.9343 franfcso@swva.net
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 065 320 Kathleen Oliver 434-591-1985 koliver@co.fluvanna.va.us
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 083 321 cathy cosby 434-476-6211 ccosby@courts.state.va.us
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 147 304 Margie Franklin 434-392-8101 margie@pecso.com
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 009 304 Jenny C Willow 434-946-9301 jcwillow@countyofamherst.com
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 680 734 Vivian J Brown (434) 455-3872 vivian.brown@lynchburgva.gov
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 169 304 Edna Kay Carter 276-386-3722 sheriff@mounet.com
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 031 320 Sonja L. Overholt 434-332-9520 sloverholt@co.campbell.va.us
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 520 304 Leigh Malinay 276 645 7435 vacamel@netzero.net
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 019 732 Becky Jones 540-586-7670 b.jones@co.bedford.va.us
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 515 732 DEBBIE A. ROBERTS 540-587-6057 DROBERTS@BEDFORDVA.GOV
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 011 320 Cindy Williamson 434-352-7627 cindy.williamson@appomattoxco-va.com
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 590 732 Lynda McDowell 434-799-5140 mcdowelk@ci.danville.va.us
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 9:00 590 732 Donna Johnson 434-799-5140 johnsdk@ci.danville.va.us

Can house 32 participants: Total 16
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 163 304 debra l nicely 540-463-7328 dlnicely@rockbridge.net
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 660 732 Rebecca Neal 540-432-7705 ctytreas@ci.harrisonburg.va.us
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 445 304 Jennie K. Gaines 540-464-1188 rrjail@yahoo.com
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 191 734 G Melvin Ritchie 276-676-6270 mritchie@washcova.com
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 191 732 Fred W Parker 276-676-6272 fparker@washcova.com
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 775 734 Linda M. Carroll 540-375-3019 lmcarroll@ci.salem.va.us
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 580 732 Eunice Dressler Wright 540-965-6340 EWTreasure@aol.com
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 191 304 Elaine Smythe 276-676-6008 esmythe@washso.org
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 191 304 Sheriff Newman 276-676-6008 esmythe@washso.org
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 019 321 Knox Strube 540-586-7632 kstrube@courts.state.va.us
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 530 321 Christopher Coleman 540-261-8627 ccoleman@courts.state.va.us
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 530 321 J. Vohwinkel 434-972-4001 jvohwinkel@abermerle.org
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 530 321 Ellen Pollard 434-972-4001 epollard@abermerle.org
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 141 304 Betty Martin 276-694-3161 bmartinpcso@kimbanet.com
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 141 304 Kristin Gregory 276-694-3161 bmartinpcso@kimbanet.com
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 177 320 Sondra W. Anders 276-223-4130 sommatty@wytheco.org
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 492 304 Steve Clear 276-739-3529 sclear@swvrga.com
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 027 304 Vicky Jones 276-935-2313 vickyjones@vzavenue.net
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Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 173 304 M. June Harris 276-782--4079 x653 mjharris@smythcounty.org
Lynchburg- Criminal Justice Academy 12/13/05 1:00 173 304 Sandy Hart

Can house 32 participants: Total 18
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